
Algebra 2 Tutoring Schedule 

 

 

 

Hamilton High School Algebra 2 Team 

Chelsea Dewald   Jessica Kline    Tom Nielsen    

dewald.chelsea@cusd80.com  kline.jessica@cusd80.com  nielsen.thomas@cusd80.com  

 

Andrew Burkhart   Matthew Monahan   Nicole Snow 

burkhart.andrew@cusd80.com monahan.matthew@cusd80.com  snow.nicole@cusd80.com 

      

Stefanie Walker 

walker.stefanie@cusd80.com 
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